Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1996

procyclingstats.com

26/07/1996 | 147 km | 10 starting
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I § VERDONCK Rudy

Il MOREELS Sammie

0l PEERS Chris

il GILMORE Matthew

Il DETILLOUX Christophe

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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¢ HASHIKAWA Ken

Ll VAN LOMMEL Cedric

I HEYNDERICKX Jean-Pierre
Il DE WAEL Patrick

Il MATTHIJSSENS Rikkie

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



